PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com

ROTARY LIFT Models

P.Q. Box 1580 Madison, IN 47250
WORALD LEADER IN LIFT BYSTENS

Parts Breakdown

SM122S
SM122L
SM122EL2



James
name address etc


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com



James
name address etc


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE

72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705

570-822-6720 800-822-6720

www.panzittasales.com

8M122 PARTS
ITEM NO. DESCIPTION PART NO.
Wiy | ssizes | sz sz

1 R.H. ust.} Runway Assemb FCEMA-1| FUS818 | FOEIM4 |FCHSS1-1
2 L.H. (Fixad) Runway Assembly (indudes cylinder, cables and sheaves) FCEME6 | FCB815 | FOBI4e | FOBEE17
3 1/2'- 1INC x 1', Fig. Whiz Lock HHGS (High Strength) 40200
4 Wheet Stop FC134-13
& Ramp Chock Asssmbly FC134-32
& /32" X 1" Lg. Coltar Pin 1202
7 5/8" Pushnut Fastaner — TRW #PWE25010 Or Equal FCB1704
& Hings Pin FG134-00
9 Ramp Chock FC134-85
10 Ramp Chock Siide FC134-33
A #1024 PNHDMS x 34" Lg. 40030
12 #19-24 Hox Nut 0830
13 #10 Plain Washer 40796
“ Trianguiar Whaet Chock FC320
5 Hydrautic Cylinder FC5342
b Cable Pull Bar FC543
17 L.H. Cable Retalning Bar FC543-5
1e R.H. Cable Fataining Bar FCE43-2
b 1 M8"8NC Hax Nut 40771
20 1 UA"-ENG Hax Jam Nut 40773
2 Front Yoke FOBTOT
22 Front Yoke Ass'y {Including Laiches) FCETOT
2 Faxr Yoke FCET06-t
24 Raar Yoke Ass'y {Including Latches) FC5708
a5 Column FC5704
26 Pawer Unit Cokurn FCE705
27 Power Unit Kt {includen pawer uhit) singge phase Fazet

. 3-phuss FAMI
28 &/8' Anchor Boit FChaze
29 Specer FCE287
30 7/8"9NC Hax Nut 40705
M 7/8"-9NC Hex Jam Nut “Tea
2 74" Flat Washer 41073
k%] Lakh Bar FC5T04-9
34 3/4>-10NC Hex Jam Nut 1 Raqd,
33 2/4'-10NG Hex Nut 40780



James
name address etc


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com

YOKE END DETAIL

ITEM DESCRIPTION PAAT NQ. e DESCRIPTION PARY NO,
1 | se N0 reos x vt Ly, L 14 Ly FOEI08-10
2 Shewen Pin FUsaad-at 16 Spoar RCETOME
2 |ohawe Flias 18 ¥ Soap Nirg TAUARG #5304-37 140
' Plaatie Baaring FCULE Lrd Shaok Calia Floller FoR-2t
[ Sldar FCRTOR10 i Slan Cabiw Latoh FCETOME
| e 20m0 HHTSS 122 L 40087 ®» Exension Gpting Fokzz 2
7| e Gua FCAE-10 2 LT BART- Ty 4008
B | e e e T 2 #10:24 Hax Net wicciing nylon inser| Frett)
B | Ootber Pin, VK W i 2z Al Cybinder PCETORS
10 | Ladoh Bhait PO 1Y F=] o FGERR-29
11 | Wiasher FORNH-40 ] Clevis FCETOR7
19 | 14" Halpin Golber Pin (05" dia. wirs) 411 P 1444 MNP Hem: el Freey
11 | Cluvis Pin FAZENM2



James
name address etc


T,
l\.l.dl

I
; XIRIRE BETAIC
e iTEM NO, DESCRPTION PART NO, -
Alring Tubing {50 roll FAZZ30-2
Urion Tes FCERZ548
/® AR LOCK RELEASE VALVE DETANL

[ TrEm HO- DESCRIFTION PART NO,
1 [Ar Vaive Bracke® FA3IM-3
2 |arvewe FA2275-3
3 [UnionTes FAZMES-|
4 |1 Tubing PASI3-11
5 |Nawepinie® NP0
8 |1 Yubing' FAIZIN4
T (34" Tubing (40 ol FAZ230- 18
B |Fomal Conhactor FAS14-33
™ FAZZN-14
0 |Conmi Asey. Brache FA2230-17
11 [6HE-10NC x 13" HEBHCS 40325
12 [SA6-1INC bt 40870
1 |Frer FA3134-12

*Availabls as an assembly, order part #FAI 1M

CABLES

neM PART NG,

N, | DESCRPTION sM12s ; WZELZ
T ight Fron Cable FCs617 FOBT | FOSSE1A2
2| Left Fronl Cave FC5618 FCEes | FGSSS11Y
3| g o Ca ot
4_| Lot Rewr Cable )
5| Lat Cable Retaining Bar FO543-3
¢ | Right Cable Retainibg Bar OS2
7_| 14"20NC HHCB % 1 24" 40082
T ke g




SHEAVE CETAIL
TEM DESCRIPTION PART NO,
1 |Shwave FC548
2 |8paocer F{5046-2 (Thicky
3 [SAEINGHSBHCS x 172" L, 40236
4 |Shemve Pin FG5566-1

PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com

LEFT HAND RUNWAY

L__wmxmm____
TEM NO, DESCRIPTION PAAT MO,

T | CeviePi FCE346-1

2 | w16* 11 14° Lg. Cotler Pin ar

s | MO-T4C Bioked

HHTS X 34 Ly, 40028

4 Clump FAZ2-1

8 | Sinp Gromeiat FE5317-12

$ | Hose Fezp



James
name address etc


